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Anderson,	
  Cheryl Sheri.Anderson@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician Mauricio	
  Ulloa Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Armin,	
  Sabiha Sabiha.Armin@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Zhanguo	
  Xin Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Benton,	
  AJ AJ.Benton@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Chad	
  Hayes Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Borg,	
  Colton Colton.Borg@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Junping	
  Chen Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Brown,	
  Julia Julia.Brown@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician James	
  Mahan Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Buchanan,	
  Sherrye Sherrye.Buchanan@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Burow,	
  Gloria Gloria.Burow@ars.usda.gov Plant	
  Physiologist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Canchola,	
  Alexis Alexis.Canchola@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Cartwright,	
  Greg Greg.Cartwright@ars.usda.gov Facility	
  Operations	
  Specialist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Chen,	
  Junping Junping.Chen@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Plant	
  Molecular	
  Geneticist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Chuang,	
  Kinsey Kinsey.Chuang@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Dorrity,	
  Clayton Clayton.Dorrity@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid James	
  Mahan Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Dover,	
  Luke Luke.Dover@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Mauricio	
  Ulloa Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Garner,	
  Jack Jack.Garner@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Graue,	
  William William.Graue@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Mauricio	
  Ulloa Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Greene,	
  Trevor Trevor.Greene@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Hargove,	
  Derek Derek.Hargrove@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Chad	
  Hayes Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Harkness,	
  Julia Julia.Harkness@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Hawkenson,	
  RebeccaRebecca.Hawkenson@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Hayes,	
  Chad Chad.Hayes@ars.usda.gov Student	
  Trainee	
  Plant	
  Geneticist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Hughes,	
  Halee Halee.Hughes@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician Gloria	
  Burow Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Jones,	
  Jayton Jayton.Jones@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid James	
  Mahan Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Kearney,	
  Kayla Kayla.Kearney@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Zhanguo	
  Xin Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Laumbach,	
  DeeDee DeeDee.Laumbach@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Layland,	
  Nancy Nancy.Layland@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician Paxton	
  Payton Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Liu-­‐Gitz,	
  Lan Lan.Liu-­‐Gitz@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician Zhanguo	
  Xin Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Mahan,	
  James James.Mahan@ars.usda.gov Plant	
  Soil	
  Physiologist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Mahan,	
  Tom Tom.Mahan@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Margrave,	
  Emily Emily.Margrave@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Junping	
  Chen Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Mowery,	
  Shonda Shonda.Mowery@ars.usda.gov Budgeting/Account	
  Technician Harrison	
  Axum Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Nesbitt,	
  Matthew Matthew.Nesbitt@ars.usda.gov Agicultural	
  Science	
  Research	
  Tech John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Payton,	
  Paxton Paxton.Payton@ars.usda.gov Plant	
  Physiologist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Peters,	
  John John.Peters@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Zhanguo	
  Xin Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Pyron,	
  Brandon Brandon.Pyron@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Chad	
  Hayes Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Reese,	
  Tyler Tyler.Reese@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Chad	
  Hayes Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Sanchez,	
  Jacob Jacobo.Sanchez@ars.udsa.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Shipley,	
  Kaitlyn Kaitlyn.Shipley@ars.usda.gov Student	
  Trainee	
  (Biological	
  Science) John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Stone,	
  Aaron Aaron.Stone@ars.usda.gov Student	
  Trainee	
  (Biological	
  Science) John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Ulloa,	
  Mauricio Mauricio.Ulloa@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Geneticist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Wang,	
  Jing Jing.Wang@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Technician John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Watson,	
  Tyson Tyson.Watson@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid Zhanguo	
  Xin Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Wood,	
  Kent Kent.Wood@ars.usda.gov Farm	
  Manager John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Xin,	
  Zhanguo Zhanguo.Xin@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Molecular	
  Biologist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Young,	
  Aaron Aaron.Young@ars.usda.gov Biological	
  Science	
  Aid James	
  Mahan Lubbock-­‐PSGD
Xin,	
  Zhanguo Zhanguo.Xin@ars.usda.gov Research	
  Molecular	
  Biologist John	
  Burke Lubbock-­‐PSGD


